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Input Power (W) 
Input Voltage (V) 

150W 
220-240V

LIGHT TECHNICAL 

 AL 
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Lumens
Light Efficiency 
Color Temperature 
CRI
Power Factor 
Beam Angle

22,600 lm
151 m/W
5000K 
75
0.90
90°

Haneco Skylite 150W 
LED High Bay

Dimmable
IP Rating 
LED Driver 
Dimensions 
Weight
 Life Span

Yes
65
Haneco 
320mmx162mm 
3.41 Kg 
50,000 hrs
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